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2014 FORMULA 1 UBS CHINESE GRAND PRIX - Shanghai

ENTRANT AUS MAS BRN CHN ESP MON CAN AUT GBR GER HUN BEL ITA SIN JPN RUS USA BRA UAE POINTS

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team
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Infiniti Red Bull Racing NC
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20
4
6

22
4
5

57

Sahara Force India F1 Team
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Scuderia Ferrari
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McLaren Mercedes
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Williams Martini Racing
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Scuderia Toro Rosso
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Lotus F1 Team NC
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Sauber F1 Team 11
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Marussia F1 Team 13
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15
NC
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Caterham F1 Team NC
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